345/500 kV
Spacer Clamps
552
345/500 kV
Spacer Clam
ps
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00198, Revision 0, 3.7.11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
Three-Conductor strain bus support is designed to be corona free for 500 kV service.
Support is companion to 38500 series tri-spacer.
TYPE 38300-EHV
Spacers (Cable) Recommended for Voltages up to 500 kV
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER CABLE RANGE
5" BOLT CIRCLE 7" BOLT CIRCLE DIAMETER AAC ACSR
38301-5EHV 38301-7EHV 1.001 - 1.062 795 636 (30/19) - 715 (26/7)
38302-5EHV 38302-7EHV 1.063 - 1.130 900 - 954 795 (45/7) - 795 (26/7)
38303-5EHV 38303-7EHV 1.131 - 1.196 1000  - 1033.5 900 (45/7) - 954 (54/7)
38304-5EHV 38304-7EHV 1.197 - 1.252 1113 1033 (45/7) - 1033 (54/7)
38305-5EHV 38305-7EHV 1.253 - 1.312 1192.5 - 1272 1113 (45/7) - 1192.5 (45/7)
38306-5EHV 38306-7EHV 1.313 - 1.375 1351.5 1192.5 (54/19) - 1272 (45/7)
38307-5EHV 38307-7EHV 1.376 - 1.437 1431 - 1510.5 1272 (54/19) - 1431 (45/7)
38308-5EHV 38308-7EHV 1.438 - 1.518 1590 1431 (54/19) - 1590 (45/7)
38309-5EHV 38309-7EHV 1.519 - 1.599 1750 1590 (54/19)
38310-5EHV 38310-7EHV 1.600 - 1.680 2000 1780 (84/19)
38311-5EHV 38311-7EHV 1.681 - 1.762 2250 2034 (72/7) - 2156 (84/19)
38312-5EHV 38312-7EHV 1.763 - 1.843 2500 2312 (76/19)
Material
Aluminum Alloy
Mounting Hardware
Yellow anodized aluminum bolts, nuts, and lockwashers.
18
4
5/8-11 ALUM.
HARDWARE
4